
MYKIKI
Mme Stephanie BEE

347 832 409 405 29/09/21
LOT 100 STYLOS 'LIPSTICK' EXPRESS 72H
ROSE

1
Noir
corps

MG

BA
T_

40
94

05
_3

99
87

5_
34

78
32

_3
29

31
0

29
/0

9/
21

*3
29

31
0*

Taille du marquage :

Échelle :

25x7,7 mm

100%

> Votre logo a dû être redessiné (il était fourni en format image) 


